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USSA-EF2013-28 A Waterville Valley, NH - Rosemary Bowl

Waterville Valley, NH
Feb 9, 2013 (Sat) (U0985) (U0984)

Head Judge: KNYAZEV ,Peter

Chief of Comp: KRASS,Peter

T.D.: NEL SON,Peter

Chief of Scoring: PRESTON,Marissa L
Judge 1(T&L): STRAGNELL,Greg
Judge 2(T&L): KNYAZEV,Peter
Judge 3(T&L): YOUNG,Shirley

Judge 4(Air): KNYAZEVA Palina
Judge 5(Air): DZIEMIAN,Tad

Course: TrueGrit

Length: 224 m

Width: 10 m

Pitch: 24 deg

Pace: Male = 23.09, Female = 27.31
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2013 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:52 pm
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2013-28 A Wat
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ ‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time Ifts Run ‘ Event
1‘130 SHUSTER,Sydney F2 Hun 3.8 3.‘8 3511.11. 416 TS0.9402.88 13.98 5.53‘19.51 ‘ 19.51
1.82.1 S0.760
2‘172 SOAR,Hannah  F3 Kil 3.83.5 3lo 10.3 1. ‘ 819 31.2004.56 14.86 ‘ 4.55 i9.41 ‘ 19.41
1.92.0 bT 1.200
3‘136 SPILMAN,Katherine F2 Kil 3.8 3.9 L.1 10.8 1. ‘ 61.8 S0.7602.83 13.63 ‘ 5.31 18.94 ‘ 18.94
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.5 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
4 184 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms 3.23.1 3.5 9.8 2. 020 S0.7603.49 13.29 5.49 18.78 18.78
‘ 2121 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
5/158 TULLY,Ashlynn  F1 Str3.7 3.4 32 10.3 2. 01.7 TS 0.9403.25 13.55 5.20(18.75 18.75
‘ ‘ 1921 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
6‘181 BARCLAY,Margot F1 Str2.92.8 P.a 8.52. ‘ 020 31.2003.91 12.41 ‘ 5.58 #7.99 ‘ 17.99
1921 S0.760
7‘153 WOOD,Georgia F2 Kms 3.0 3.0‘ 25 851 ‘ 91.6 bPp1.2003.88 12.38 ‘ 5.2% 17.65 ‘ 17.65
‘ ‘ ‘ 2423 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
8/178 GRUNDON,SJ  F2 Sgb2.72.9'3.1 8.7 1. 91.7 bT 1.2003.99 12.69 4.7717.46 17.46
‘ 2.01.9 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
9,141 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Wva 2.83,63.2 9.6 1. 61.5 TS 0.9403.05 12.65 4.4217.07 17.07
‘ ‘ ‘ 2022 S0.760 \ \ \
10‘125 FOREHAND,Savannah F3 Str 2.9 :? .3289.01 ‘ .21.7 TS0.9403.02 12.02 ‘ 4.55 TS.S? ‘ 16.57
2222 S0.760
11‘255 KOST,Samantha F2 Str3.02.8 # 8 861 ‘ 417 31.2004.01 12.61 ‘ 3.83 1}3.44 ‘ 16.44
2422 TS0.940
12‘162 GIACCIO,Olivia F4 Kms 2.4 2.4 4 4721 ‘ .61.6 31.2003.90 11.10 ‘ 5.09 1L5.19 ‘ 16.19
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.51.8 bT1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
13163 ENGLISH,Alicia F1 Sev2.73.329 891 917 S0.7603.40 12.30 3.63 15.93 15.93
‘ 1.71.7 3p1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
14101 ELDRIDGE,Emily F2 Str2.63.32.7 861 918 S0.7603.18 11.78 4.12 15.90 15.90
‘ ‘ 2.01.8 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
15‘149 JENNISON,Sydney F2 Str2.8 2.5‘ 2.7 802 ‘ 017 TS0.9403.32 11.32 ‘ 4.32 ?.5.64 ‘ 15.64
2121 S0.760
16‘100 AUSTEIN,Cleo  F2 Hun253.3 i.g 871 ‘ .71.8 S0.7602.40 11.10 ‘ 431 ﬂ5.41 ‘ 15.41
‘ ‘ ,1.11.2 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
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17‘248 DIBIASE,Ali  F2 Gsr2.52.9 2.5‘ 791 | 21.2 TS0.940 3.04 10.94 3.55 14.49 | 14.49

‘ 1.61.6 31.200 ‘ ‘
18152 MICCIO,Allegra Ni F1 Hun 2.8 3.12.4 8.31 418 $S0.7602.80 11.10 3.27 14.37 14.37
‘ ‘ 1.71.7 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
19‘170 LIDLOW,Tori  F2 Hun 2.0 2.1 z.F 6.42 ‘ .12.2 TS0.9403.69 10.09 ‘ 412 ?4 21 ‘ 14.21
1315 31.200
20‘183 SERELS,Gillian F2 Str3.23.0 2.% 881 ‘ 315 TS0.9402.64 11.44 ‘ 2.58 £4 02 ‘ 14.02
1619 S0.760
21‘235 CARBONNEAU,Tessa F3 Spe 2. 4‘2 623 731 ‘ 516 S0.7602.48 9.78 ‘ 3.87 14: ‘ 13.65
‘ ‘ 1.21.6 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
22 110 HOLSTEIN,Grace F2 Str2.72.62.2 751 617 S0.7602.47 9.97 3.3913.36 13.36
‘ ‘ 161.8 TO0.720 ‘ ‘
23/124 JOHNSTON,Samantha F2 Str2.52.52.3 7.31 718 $S0.7602.73 10.03 3.29 13.32 13.32
1515 TS 0.940
24‘127 CYKER,Sophie F2 Str2.32.3 2‘4 701 ‘ 418 S0.760243 9.43 ‘ 3.77 1#& 20 ‘ 13.20
1717 TO0.720
25‘167 KISSEL,Ruth  F2 Str2.63.1 3.J 8.7 ‘ 91.0 TS0.9401.87 10.57 ‘ 2.11 {2 68 ‘ 12.68
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.3 S0.760 ‘ ‘
26'238 DRUMSTAS,Anna  F2 Cva222121 641 212 31.2002.61 9.01 3.62 14 63 12.63
‘ 1417 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
27211 KIM,Charlotte  F2 Str2.32.42.3,7.0 2 120 S0.7602.82 9.82 1.95 11.77 11.77
‘ \ \ 1512 TS0.940 \ \
28‘251 FISCHER,EmmaL F2 Kms 2.2 1\7 1.8 5.71 ‘ 212 S0.7602.13 7.83 ‘ 3.91 1} .74 ‘ 11.74
1.115 TS0.940
29‘298 NORMAN,Olivia F2 Str1.92.2 zLo 6.11 ‘ 01.0 31.2002.28 8.38 ‘ 3.05 1i 43 ‘ 11.43
1.01.3 TS 0.940
30‘142 SHAFFER,Lulu F3 Str1.91.4 1‘4 471 ‘ 819 31.2002.97 7.67 ‘ 1.83 glso ‘ 9.50
‘ ‘ ‘ 11 9 $S0.760 ‘ J ‘
31247 HONG,Jia M F3 Kms0.71.117 351 414 S0.7601.78 5.28 1.85 7.13
‘ { ‘ 6 .6 3p1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
32/138 DORIS,Chloe  F2 Hun1.41.213 391 816 31.2002.45 6.35 6.3 6.35
‘ ‘ ‘ 5.6 S0.760 ‘ ‘
33‘256 RUBLOFF,Holly F3 Str0.10.1 o~4 0.61 ‘ 316 S0.7602.40 3.00 ‘ 1.10 zﬁ 10 ‘ 4.10
1.21.6 TS0.940
34‘253 O'BRIEN,Rose  F3 Kms ‘dnf ‘ dnf linf ‘ ‘ dnf
35‘111 BRIMEYER,Lauren F2 Strdns dnL dns dns ‘ dns dns ‘ dns ‘ ‘ dns
1\243 WAHL,Trevor M2 Kms 4.5 4.5 %.3 13.3 2. ‘ 021 31.0504.30 17.60 ‘ 471 #2 31 ‘ 22.31
2.02.1 bPp 1.050
2‘215 LOVELL,Dillon MS ? 4.44.2 3.% 12.21. ‘ 821 L 1.0904.43 16.63 ‘ 5.15 &1 78 ‘ 21.78
‘ ‘ 2.22.2 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
3'151 FRENDEL,Myles M2 Kms 3.5 3.L 3.610.6 1. 91.9 bT1.0503.88 14.48 5.26 19.74 19.74
‘ 1.81.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
422 3G1.1304.90 14.80 ‘ 4. 82‘19 .62 ‘ 19.62

4‘180 ROUKEMA,Evan M1 Sgb 3.2 3.F 3.2 9.9 2.

2.22.2 bPp 1.050
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5‘240 LOWELL,Jesse M2 Cva 4.2 3.8‘3.9 11.91. | 41.7 bL1.0503.09 14.99 4.53 19.52 | 19.52
‘ 1.31.5 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
6,176 STUDLER,Abe M2 Kms 3.53.43.310.2 1. 920 31.0504.24 14.44 4.69 19.13 19.13
‘ 2.12.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
7‘242 MITCHELL,Konrad F M2 Wbk 3.7 %.6 3.210.51. ‘ 61.8 bL1.0503.83 14.33 4.64 FB.Q? ‘ 18.97
1.92.0 bT 1.050
8‘157 LEWIS, Thomas M1 Wva 3.4 3.4 3.710.7 1. ‘ 61.8 bPp 1.050 3.56 14.26 ‘ 4.44 18.70 ‘ 18.70
1717 31.050
9‘244 FOURNIER,Noah M2 Cva 3.9 3.L> 3.11091. ‘ 61.8 bL1.0502.77 13.67 ‘ 4.65 La 32 ‘ 18.32
‘ 1718 TO0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘
10 148 REYNOLDS,Raymond M2 Hun 3.2 3.6 3.7 10.5 2 021 TT0.7503.59 14.09 3.94 18.03 18.03
‘ ‘ 2221 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘
11299 REINKE,Ryan C M2 Msn 3.13.43.510.0 1 316 31.0503.30 13.30 4.27 1 57 17.57
1.6 1.8 3p 1.050
12‘236 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Spe 3.? 35341011 ‘ 113 31.0502.67 12.77 ‘ 4.47 1?.24 ‘ 17.24
1.215 3p1.050
13‘174 ROBINSON,Cameron M3 Sgb 3.3 ‘3.2 351001 ‘ 618 31.0503.13 13.13 ‘ 3.78 1L5.91 ‘ 16.91
‘ ‘ 1.81.8 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
14'173 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Wva 3.2 LA 3510.11 313 31.0502.93 13.03 3.25 1L.28 16.28
‘ 1515 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
15182 SLETTENE,Hunter M3 Hun2.93.33.2 9.41 817 bT1.0503.67 13.07 3.20 16.27 16.27
‘ \ 171.8 bPp 1.050 \ \
16‘160 KOHUTNICKI,Adam F M1 Str 3.1 %.8 2.7 861 ‘ 417 sL1.0904.03 12.63 ‘ 3.59 %.22 ‘ 16.22
1.91.9 70A 1.240
17‘147 SCHUNK,Jackson D M1 Str 2.6 2. %) 29 841 ‘ 617 31.0502.72 11.12 ‘ 4.90 1}5.02 ‘ 16.02
91.0 3p1.050
18‘175 NUGENT,Geoffrey M1 Hun 3.0 2. L 23821 ‘ .61.4 bPp1.0503.74 11.94 ‘ 3.67 ‘15.61 ‘ 15.61
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.61.8 70B 1.280 ‘ ‘
19 219 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str2.92.83.2 891 519 31.0503.19 12.09 3.46 15.55 15.55
‘ ‘ ‘ 1215 bL1.050 ‘ ‘
20/103 HARTNAGEL,Christo M2 Kms 3.22.93.4 951 717 31.0503.06 12.56 2.68 15.24 15.24
‘ ‘ 1.21.6 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
21‘137 LEWIS,Alex M3 Kil 3.03.3 3.0‘ 931 ‘ 317 bT1.0503.51 12.81 ‘ 2.26 #5.07 ‘ 15.07
1.81.9 bPp 1.050
22‘150 OLSON,Stewart M4 Kms 2.9 3.4‘ 28 911 ‘ 112 31.0502.17 11.27 ‘ 3.42 1L1.69 ‘ 14.69
‘ ‘ ‘ 1115 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
23296 HEIMS,Kalman M4 Kil 2.73.32\9 891 618 bT1.0502.82 11.72 2.93 L.es 14.65
‘ 1.11.4 SS0.830 ‘ ‘ ‘
24224 MENDE,David M1 Wva2.8273.4 891 517 31.0502.77 11.67 2.8414.51 14.51
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.62.0 S0.610 ‘ ‘
25‘217 LENTZ,DavisJ M2 Sgb2.52.8 3 1841 ‘ 415 31.0503.25 11.65 ‘ 2.68 1r1.33 ‘ 14.33
1.7 1.6 bPp 1.050
26‘119 GIBBONS,Chandler M1 Hun 3.1 3‘5 31971 ‘ 314 31.0502.42 12.12 ‘ 2.16 1}1.28 ‘ 14.28
1215 TT0.750
27‘252 CAMPBELL,Collin M3 Kms 2.6 2. L 3.0 851 ‘ 717 31.0503.04 11.54 ‘ 2.62 1L1.16 ‘ 14.16
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.01.4 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
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28237 MANGAN,Jack M2 Spe 283.029 8.71 516 10570190 10.60 3.39 13.90 | 13.99

1.21.4 TSO0.790
29‘254 WARD,Griffin K M4 Kil 2.6 2.8 2.J7 8.11 ‘ .31.6 31.0503.20 11.30 ‘ 2.05 1L3.35 ‘ 13.35
‘ ‘ 1.61.6 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘
30179 BELL,Kyle M3 Kms 2.5 2.4 2.L 781 .31.6 bPp1.0501.85 9.65 3.44 L.og 13.09
‘ 4.7 SO0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
31| 15 SIMON,Jack M2 Sms 252927 8.11 413 31.0502.93 11.03 1.97 18.00 13.00
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.6 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
32‘231 MARCHALAND,Matthe M1 Wil 2.7 Fa.z 31901 ‘ 415 31.0503.09 12.09 ‘ 12.P9 ‘ 12.09
1.61.4 3p1.050
33‘112 SHARPE,Robert M1 Hun 2.3 2& 1.7 631 ‘ 214 31.0502.57 8.87 ‘ 3.20 1;%.07 ‘ 12.07
1.21.1 3p1.050
34‘226 BENSON,Andrew M2 Wva 2.3 2.‘3 24701 ‘ 416 31.0503.04 10.04 ‘ 0.51 1L.55 ‘ 10.55
‘ 1.31.5 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
35210 SAYERS,Kevin M2 Spe2.12.62.3 7.01 115 TS0.7902.05 9.05 1.11 10.16 10.16
‘ ‘ 1312 XS0.830 ‘ ‘
36‘232 KAPPER,Quinton M2 Wil 2.2 2.2‘2.5 691 ‘ 313 31.0502.61 9.51 ‘ 0.49 1?.00 ‘ 10.00
1.31.1 3p1.050
37‘165 FARLEY,Matthew P M1 Hun 2.4 2\7 19 701 ‘ 215 TS0.7902.12 9.12 ‘ 0.52 #.64 ‘ 9.64
1.21.5 STO0.790
38‘133 ARQUIT,Ben M3 Kil 1.3 1.6 1.% 471 ‘ 415 TS0.7902.26 6.96 ‘ 2.37 L.ss ‘ 9.33
‘ ‘ 1416 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
39213 SMITH,Benjamin M2 Wva 2.0 2.(J 1.6 561 418 31.0502.41 8.01 1.26 9.27 9.27
‘ ‘ .7 .7 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
40230 CLIFTON,Ben M2 Wil 1.9 2.4 2,0 6.3 811 31.0502.72 9.02 9.0 9.02
‘ T ‘ 1.51.8 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
41‘114 LANKA,John M2 Kil 1.0 1.2 1.7( 391 ‘ 820 31.0503.98 7.88 ‘ 0.99 8}87 ‘ 8.87
1.91.9 3p1.050
42‘161 BUSTILLO,Matthew M2 Kms 2.1 2‘.5 25 7.1 ‘ 6.9 31.0501.52 8.62 ‘ 0.03 8.%5 ‘ 8.65
1115 TO0.570
43‘144 LAURIAJohn M2 Kms 1.31.2 L4 391 ‘ .31.6 70A 1.2402.58 6.48 ‘ 1.43 ‘7.91 ‘ 7.91
‘ ‘ .6 .9 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
44 139 DORIS,Michael M1 Hun1.11.71.1 391 .71.8 bL1.0503.67 7.57 7.57 7.57
‘ ‘ 1916 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
45229 BOURNIVAL ,Michael M2 Wva 1.31.71.2 4.21 819 31.0503.25 7.45 7.4 7.45
1.11.4 3p1.050
46‘294 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva0.8 1.F 12 351 ‘ 110 bT1.0501.10 4.60 ‘ 2.34 #.94 ‘ 6.94
47‘297 PRESCHERN,Mark M3 Kil 1.0 1.£ 15 381 ‘ 214 31.0502.72 6.52 ‘ 6.5& ‘ 6.52
48'166 WASSMAN,Bobby lii M2 Wat 0.7 0.6 1.0 2.3 1 316 31.0501.64 3.94 1.51 5.45 5.45
‘ 1.3 S0.610 ‘ ‘ ‘
49126 ZEOLLA,Robert JM MS Hom 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3 .7 .4 bPp1.0501.71 2.01 3.26 5.27 5.27
‘ ‘ 1.01.1 L 1.090 ‘ ‘
50‘220 SULLIVAN,Timmy S M1 Sgb 0.3 o%z 09 1.4 ‘ 2.9 3p1.0501.67 3.07 ‘ 3.0F ‘ 3.07
1.01.1 31.050
51113 BARBER,Calin M2 Hun 0.10.1 5.3 0.52 ‘ .32.3 bL1.0502.41 2.91 ‘ 2.§1 ‘ 2.91
Filename: 28 A Waterville Valley, NH 2013-02-10 15- 31-25.fre Page 4




Moguls Event Date: Feb 10, 2013 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:52 pm
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2013-28 A Wat
E T&L--> Ar-—> ‘ A> ‘
No Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge/ Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== _ === ===‘=== —_—— === | —_ === i —_————===
52‘214 STANNARD,Dayton E M2 Wil 0.1 q.l 03051 ‘ 114 31050151 201 ‘ 2.0F ‘ 2.01
3.5 NO.510
53‘212 WADHAMS,Zachary M2 Kil 0.1 O.h 0.1 0.3 ‘ 3.5 NO0.5100.53 0.83 ‘ 0.8# ‘ 0.83
.6 .5 S0.610
54‘250 FISCHER,Carson R M2 Kms ‘ dnf ‘ dnf Lnf ‘ ‘ dnf
55 102 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hv dns dns dns dns dns dns dns dns
\ \ \ \ \ \
ale =23.09, Female =27.31
Winfree 2013.04, A Rules, Rand=359 @ 9:04a(13-2-9), M, Not Elim
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